
S.No Name of Insolvency Professional  Registration Number  Email ID  State Zone
1 Mr. Vasudeo Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00186/2017-18/10365 vdainfo@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
2 Mr. Sudipta Ghosh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00484/2017-18/10872 sudipta_ghosh08@yahoo.com West Bengal Kolkata
3 Mr. Rajesh keshri IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00490/2017-18/10878 keshri.co@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
4 Mr. Daulat Ram Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00945/2017-2018/11565 daulatjain@rediffmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
5 Mr. Neeraj Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01067/2017-2018/11758 reachneerajjain@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
6 Mr. Subhajit Guha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01223/2018-2019/11942 subhajitguha9@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
7 Mr. Suresh Kumar Saraf IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01429/2018 -2019/12237 sureshsaraf8@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
8 Mr. Alok Kumar Bose IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01629/2019-2020/12503 alokbose.ip@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
9 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Poddar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01802/2019-2020/12759 Poddar.sanjay@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
10 Mr. Bibekananda Guha IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01717/2019-2020/12778 guhabibekip@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
11 Mr. Umesh Poddar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01912/2019-2020/12962 capoddarumesh@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
12 Mr. Seikh Abdul Salam IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00250/2019-2020/12966 salam10695@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
13 Ms. Rashmi Chhawchharia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02016/2020-2021/13148 rashmi.chhawchharia@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
14 Mr. Nantu Ranjan Pal IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00281/2020-2021/13172 nranjanpal@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
15 Mr. Arindam Sengupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02003/2020-2021/13181 arindam_sen_gupta@hotmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
16 Mr. Sagar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02074/2020-2021/13209 ip.sagarjain@jainsaraogi.com West Bengal Kolkata
17 Mr. Uttam Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02075/2020-2021/13226 uttamagarwal_ca@yahoo.co.in West Bengal Kolkata
18 Mr. Sandip Mitra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00497/2017-18/10885 sasoso@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
19 Mr. Suman Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00913/2017-2018/11519 casumansimran@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
20 Mr. Arun Kumar Khandelia IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00514/2017-2018/11592 arun@cskarun.com West Bengal Kolkata
21 Ms. Sneh Maheswari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01751/2019-2020/12691 sneh.maheswari@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
22 Mr. Soumendra Podder IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00446/2017-18/10789 soumenpodder@hotmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
23 Mr. Aditya Kumar Tibrewal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00743/2017-2018/11249 adityatibre@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
24 Mr. Amit Choraria IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01345/2018-2019/12129 hmcsamitchoraria@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
25 Mr. Bijay Murmuria IBBI/IPA-001/IP-N00007/2016-2017/10026 bijay_murmuria@sumedhamanagement.com West Bengal Kolkata
26 Mr. Binay Kumar Singhania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00041/2017-18/10102 binay1@yahoo.com West Bengal Kolkata
27 Mr. Raj Singhania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00188/2017-18/10367 rajsinghania_ca@yahoo.co.in West Bengal Kolkata
28 Mr. Animesh Mukhopadhyay IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00124/2017-18/10266 animesh_fca@yahoo.co.in West Bengal Kolkata
29 Mr. Shyamal Kumar Bhattacharjee IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00092/2017-18/10892 skbhattacharjee90@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
30 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00443/2017-18/10786 rakesh202@hotmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
31 Mr. Anup Kumar Singh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/2017-2018/10322 anup_singh@sumedhamanagement.com West Bengal Kolkata
32 Mr. Kannan Tiruvengadam IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00253/2017-18/10482 calkannan@gmail.com West Bengal Kolkata
33 Mr. Kamal Nayan Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00029/2016-17/10065 knjain@knjainco.com West Bengal Kolkata
34 Mr. Jitendra Lohia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00170/2017-18/10339 jitulohia@knjainco.com West Bengal Kolkata

INSOLVENCY AND BANKRUPTCY BOARD OF INDIA

Kolkata Zone

Panel of Insolvency Professionals recommended for appointment as Interim Resolution Professional (IRP), Liquidator, Resolution Professionals (RP) and Bankruptcy Trustee (BT) in the
States of Bihar, Jharkhand, West Bengal and Union territory of Andaman and Nicobar Islands for the period from November 26, 2020 to December 31, 2020


